
Craving something sweet, savory, or a bit of both? Put
together your favorite brunch platter, tailored entirely to
your taste. For a complete breakfast or lunch, we
recommend 2 items per person.

Beau’s brunch 

mix & match

Create your ultimate sharing platter with all your favorite
bites, everything can be mixed and matched.

Beau’s bITES

WELKOM TO CAFÉ BEAU
With our mix & match concept, you can create your own
perfect breakfast, lunch, or sharing platter!

Allergies or dietary requirements? Each dish is clearly labeled:  

Vegetarian
Vegan   
Gluten-free
Lactose-free
Nut-free    

Want something else? We’re happy to help! 

CAFÉ BEAU GAST
WW: CAFEBEAU

Team Café Beau



drinks
HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 
AMERICANO 
CORTADO 
CAPPUCCINO 
FLAT WHITE 
CAFFÈ LATTE 
LATTE MACCHIATO 
ICED LATTE 
TEA 
FRESH MINT TEA 
FRESH GINGER TEA 
CHAI LATTE 
MATCHA LATTE 
ICED MATCHA LATTE 
HOT CHOCOLATE 
WHIPPED CREAM

COLA/ZERO                                                                               
FANTA/SPRITE/CASSIS 
GINGER BEER/BITTER LEMON
TONIC/GINGER ALE
FUZE TEA SPARKLING/GREEN
CHOCO/FRISTI/APPLEJUICE 
CHAUFONTAINE SPARKLING/STILL 0.25ML
CHAUFONTAINE SPARKLING/STILL 1L
BEAU’S LEMONADE

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 
SMOOTHIE BANANA - MANGO - ORANGE
SMOOTHIE STRAWBERRY - BANANA - ORANGE
SMOOTHIE AVOCADO - APPLE - KIWI - PEAR - MINT 

3,4
4,2
3,6
3,4
3,6
3,9
4,6
4,4
4,4
4,7
3,4
3,7
3,7
4,5
4,7
5
4,4
0,8
             

3,7
3,7
3,9
3,9
3,7
3,7
3,5
7
4,5

5,5
6,5
6,5
6,5

WWW.CAFE-BEAU.NLCAFEBEAUHAARLEM WED/TUE/SAT/SUN: 08.30 -  17 .00
FRI :  08.30 -  20.00

+ mango or strawberry €0,50

+ syrup €0,50

*Choice of whole milk, oat milk, soy milk, or coconut milk



BEERS

WINES

WWW.CAFE-BEAU.NLCAFEBEAUHAARLEM WED/THU/SAT/ SUN: 08.30 -  17 .00
FRI :  08.30 -  20.00

ON DRAFT
HEINEKEN 25 CL
HEINEKEN 50 CL 
TEXELS SKUUMKOPPE 30 CL
TEXELS SKUUMKOPPE 50 CL

BOTTLED
IJWIT 
JOPEN MOOIE NEL
JOPEN BLURRED LINES
AFFLIGEM BLOND
AFFLIGEM TRIPPEL
ROSÉ BIER
HEINEKEN 0.0
RADLER 0.0
AFFLIGEM BLOND 0.0
JOPEN NON IPA 0.5

3,9
7,5
5,5
9
   
 
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,7

WHITE
BISCARDO OROPASSO
ILAURI TAVO 
LA VILLETTE 
LES GOUYATS 

ROSÉ
BISCARDO ROSAPASSO 
MIP CLASSIC ROSÉ

RED
BISCARDO NEROPASSO
FAMILLE DUBARD LES GOUYATS 
EL PERDIGUERO CRIANZA

BUBBLES
CAVA VILLA CONCHI
CAVA VILLA CONCHI 0,375L
CAVA VILLA CONCHI 0.0 

5,5   
6,5    
6    
6    

5,5    
8      

5,5   
6    
6,5 

7      
        
7      

27,5
32,5
30
30

27,5
40

27,5
30
32,5

35
25
35

Pinot grigio

Tempranillo

Chardonnay
Sauvignon blanc/Semillon

Merlot/Malbec

Chardonnay/Garganega

Pinot nero
Cinsault/Syrah/Grenache

Corvinone/Corvina/Cabernet sauvignon 

drinks



Beau’s brunch
ALL DAY BREAKFAST
AÇAÍ BOWL                             

Greek yogurt,  homemade granola, fresh fruits,  goij  berries, honey and dark
chocolate

BANANEN SPELT PANCAKES                               
Greek yoghurt,  fresh fruits,  goij  berries, powdered sugar and syrup

Brioche bread, fresh fruits,  Greek yoghurt,  coconut flakes, honey and cinnamon

YOGHURT BOWL                               

FRENCH TOAST                                

WWW.CAFE-BEAU.NLWED/THU/SAT/SUN: 08.30 -  17 .00
FRI :  08.30 -  20.00CAFEBEAUHAARLEM

Homemade granola, fresh fruits,  dried banana, chia seeds, coconut flakes,
peanut butter and dark chocolate

BEAU’S BUNS

Beefcarpaccio, pestospread, parmigiano, homemade sun-dried tomatoes
arugula and chimmichurri

SCRAMBLED EGGS

CHICKEN CAJUN

Your choice: white or whole wheat sourdough, or gluten-free bread      

Gril led marinated chicken thigh f i l let,  bean sprouts, spring onion and 
cajun sauce

Burrata-truffle spread, homemade sun-dried tomatoes, arugula and balsamic 

Scrambled eggs, spinach, parmigiano, spring onion and truffle spread

BURRATA

CARPACCIO CHIMMICHURRI

SMOKED SALMON
Smoked salmon, crispy chil i  r icotta, capers, spinach and honey-mustard
dressing

Avocado, homemade sun-dried tomatoes, crumbled casew-nuts and balsamic
AVOCADO SMASH

Camembert,  pumpkin spread, crumbled cashews-nuts, honey and sriracha
CAMEMBERT 

8,5

8,5

Until  16.30

Greek yoghurt,  dried banana and chia seeds
BANANA BREAD STRAIGHT FROM THE OVEN

Beau’s favorite



SALADS

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
BUN WITH JAM      /HUMMUS   /100% PEANUT BUTTER
YOGHURT WITH FRESH FRUITS AND HONEY
PANCAKES WITH FRESH FRUITS 

KIDS

CROISSANT WITH MARMELADE AND BUTTER
BANANABREAD
CINNAMON BUN

SWEETS

Your choice: white or whole wheat sourdough, or gluten-free bread      
GRILLED SOURDOUGH

TOASTED CAPRESE

TOASTED CHICKEN MELT

Tomatoes, pesto and mozzarella 

ASK US ABOUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS, FRESHLY MADE BY
BAKERY DIJKZEUL VIJFHUIZEN

CHICKEN 

AVOCADO

Beau’s brunch

WWW.CAFE-BEAU.NLCAFEBEAUHAARLEM WED/THU/SAT/SUN: 08.30 -  17 .00
FRI :  08.30 -  20.00

Grilled marinated chicken thigh f i l let,  young Dutch cheese and red onion 

5  
4,5
5,5
6,5

4  
5,5
5,5

Avocado, homemade sun-dried tomatoes, cucumber, pumpkin seeds, red onion,
beet cress and honey-mustard dressing

Grilled marinated chicken thigh f i l let,  homemade sun-dried tomatoes,
cucumber, parmigiano, pumpkin seeds, red onion and sriracha

8,5

8,5

Until  16.30

Greek yoghurt and chia seeds



WWW.CAFE-BEAU.NLCAFEBEAUHAARLEM WED/THU/SAT/SUN: 08.30 -  17 .00
FRI :  08.30 -  20.00

COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
GIN TONIC
PORNSTAR MARTINI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
MOSCOW MULE
AMARETTO SOUR
SANGRIA
PITCHER SANGRIA (1.7L)
MIMOSA       

MOCKTAILS

10
10
12
12
12
12
12
6,5
30
8

MIMOSA 0.0
GIN TONIC 0.0
PORNSTAR MARTINI 0.0

8
10
9

SPIRITS
9
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
6           

SPECIAL COFFEE
LIQUOR
WHITE RUM
VODKA 
BROWN RUM 
JAMESON WHISKY         
COGNAC

drinks



BITES

FRIED FAVORITES

BEAU’S BREAD PLATTER

SWEET PATATO FRIES

FLATBREAD CHICKEN CAJUN

NACHO’S

Bread loaf from bakery Dijkzeul,  pesto spread, truffle stracciatella with homemade
sun-dried tomatoes.

Gril led marinated chicken thigh, bean sprouts, spring onion and cajun sauce 

Cheese, tomatoes, red onion, jalapeño, crème fraîche en guacamole
+ gril led marinated chicken thigh (€3,-)

LOADED FRIES

BITTERBALLEN 

With truffle mayonnaise en parmigiano

Skin-on fr ies, pulled chicken, spring onion and sriracha 

6 pieces, vegetarian option available 

WWW.CAFE-BEAU.NLCAFEBEAUHAARLEM WED/THU/SAT/SUN: 08.30 -  17 .00
FRI :  08.30 -  20.00

8,5

BEAU’S SNACK PLATTER
Beau’s favorite snacks; bread loaf from bakery Dijkzeul,  bitterballen, crispy
chicken and spring roll  

price per person

CHEESE STICKS

CRISPY CHICKEN

GYOZA

6 pieces

6 pieces

8 piecies

SPRING ROLLS
5 pieces

8,5

Beau’s bites



if you’re loving it here, why not stay? 
find out more about beau’s b&b on our website


